
Statistics
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  37 0 1296:54:56.000 35:03:06.000
2 2 KOCH Marta  8 0 623:59:59.000 77:59:59.000
3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  12 0 767:59:59.000 63:59:59.000
4 4 KULAWIAK Norbert  1 0,001 2801:56:38.000 2801:56:38.000
5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  17 0 235:11:05.000 13:50:03.000
6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  12 0 1311:11:59.000 109:15:59.000
7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  14 0 1579:19:36.000 112:48:32.000
8 8 NOWAK Dawid  15 0 2148:05:26.000 143:12:21.000
9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 26 0 1117:25:20.000 42:58:40.000
10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  34 0 785:12:20.000 23:05:39.000
11 11 STARZAK Paweł  26 0 735:49:26.000 28:18:03.000
12 12 PARADOWSKI Paweł  8 0 802:45:44.000 100:20:43.000
13 13 BURZ Jowita  8 0 802:44:33.000 100:20:34.000
14 14 MICHOREK Renata  14 0 788:58:36.000 56:21:19.000
15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  53 0,1 575:59:59.000 10:52:04.000
16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  16 0 815:59:59.000 50:59:59.000
17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  18 0 553:37:55.000 30:45:26.000
18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  75 0,1 839:59:59.000 11:11:59.000
19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  21 0 805:08:31.000 38:20:24.000
20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  10 0 850:01:34.000 85:00:09.000
21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 13 0 659:01:41.000 50:41:40.000
22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  9 0 359:59:59.000 39:59:59.000
23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  26 0 623:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
24 24 SZYNAL Paweł  4 0 351:50:19.000 87:57:34.000
25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  25 0 2148:32:14.000 85:56:29.000
26 26 NIKEL Jacek  14 0 575:59:59.000 41:08:34.000
27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  22 0 911:59:59.000 41:27:16.000
28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  16 0 959:59:59.000 59:59:59.000
29 29 DZIDA Barbara  14 0 1138:35:58.000 81:19:42.000
30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  50 0,1 1007:59:59.000 20:09:35.000
31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  20 0 950:47:24.000 47:32:22.000
32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  22 0 634:04:43.000 28:49:18.000
33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  17 0 1007:59:59.000 59:17:38.000
34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  13 0 815:59:59.000 62:46:09.000
35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  18 0 1030:01:15.000 57:13:24.000
36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  32 0 887:42:16.000 27:44:26.000
38 38 BABULA Sebastian  45 0 686:35:22.000 15:15:27.000
40 40 GAWELKO Tomasz  3 0 528:52:06.000 176:17:22.000
41 41 FURTACZ Marek  17 0 1295:59:59.000 76:14:07.000
42 42 NAWROT Waldek  7 0 877:33:50.000 125:21:58.000
43 43 WUJDA Magdalena  7 0 887:59:59.000 126:51:25.000
44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  34 0 1199:59:59.000 35:17:38.000
45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  24 0 1199:59:59.000 49:59:59.000
46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  19 0 1247:59:59.000 65:41:03.000
47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  25 0 1319:59:59.000 52:47:59.000
48 48 PRUSZCZAK Dominika  5 0 1086:55:56.000 217:23:11.000
49 49 BERNAT Paweł  5 0 1086:57:37.000 217:23:31.000
50 50 MULKA Ula  11 0 1319:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
51 51 NAUKA Edyta  30 0 1314:58:23.000 43:49:56.000
52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  17 0 1462:01:47.000 86:00:06.000
53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  15 0 1290:47:29.000 86:03:09.000

ATTIQ VIRRRTUAL ULTRA CHALLENGE CZ.2
(POWRÓT): WOŁOSATE - USTROŃ

Organiser: ATTIQ Virrrtual Ultra Challenge
Date: 2020-07-07
Place: Polska
Distance: 475 km

http://b4sport.pl


55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  9 0 1379:36:42.000 153:17:24.000
56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  15 0 1031:59:59.000 68:47:59.000
57 57 BOROWIEC Mariusz  29 0 1097:03:36.000 37:49:46.000
58 58 KOSTKA Robert  6 0 1367:59:59.000 227:59:59.000
59 59 GRONIECKI Mikołaj  8 0 1097:55:40.000 137:14:27.000
60 60 ZIMNY Tomasz  16 0 1567:59:28.000 97:59:58.000
61 61 MAZUR Kinga  29 0 1645:44:57.000 56:44:59.000
62 62 MAZUR Ireneusz  29 0 1645:54:22.000 56:45:19.000
63 63 PLIS Sławek  13 0 1642:41:14.000 126:21:38.000
64 64 PILARCZYK Marcin  30 0 1943:59:59.000 64:47:59.000
65 65 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  92 0,1 2014:23:05.000 21:53:43.000
66 66 RZEŹNICKI Sławomir  23 0 1749:46:55.000 76:04:38.000
67 67 PIETRYSZYN Emil  17 0 1981:20:51.000 116:32:59.000
68 68 SZCZERBICKA Katarzyna  3 0 1555:37:12.000 518:32:24.000
69 69 MŁYŃSKI Piotr  27 0 2368:34:43.000 87:43:30.000
70 70 MŁYŃSKA Danuta  23 0 2368:34:38.000 102:58:53.000
71 71 ZASADA Iwona  2 0 1967:59:59.000 983:59:59.000
72 72 CIEMBOROWICZ Karol  29 0 2663:59:59.000 91:51:43.000
73 73 SOSZYŃSKI Wojtek  3 0 2279:59:59.000 759:59:59.000
74 74 CZURYŃSKA Wioletta  21 0 3084:30:14.000 146:52:52.000
75 75 GORDON Andrzej  25 0 2519:59:59.000 100:47:59.000
76 76 GWIZDAŁA Łukasz  6 0 3479:59:59.000 579:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Details
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  608:08:28.000 608:08:28.000
2 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  633:32:51.000 25:24:23.000
3 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  635:08:30.000 01:35:39.000
4 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  701:27:34.000 66:19:04.000
5 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  702:57:54.000 01:30:20.000
6 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  706:10:14.000 03:12:20.000
7 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  710:19:01.000 04:08:47.000
8 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  712:36:56.000 02:17:55.000
9 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  714:56:28.000 02:19:32.000
10 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  715:47:27.000 00:50:59.000
11 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  717:43:11.000 01:55:44.000
12 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  727:36:13.000 09:53:02.000
13 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  729:46:22.000 02:10:09.000
14 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  730:45:19.000 00:58:57.000
15 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  734:27:57.000 03:42:38.000
16 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  739:12:47.000 04:44:50.000
17 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  741:14:54.000 02:02:07.000
18 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  750:34:07.000 09:19:13.000
19 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  756:21:53.000 05:47:46.000
20 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  757:56:05.000 01:34:12.000
21 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  762:37:45.000 04:41:40.000
22 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  767:21:33.000 04:43:48.000
23 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  784:16:39.000 16:55:06.000
24 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  801:40:56.000 17:24:17.000
25 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  803:47:26.000 02:06:30.000
26 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  806:24:47.000 02:37:21.000
27 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  809:34:59.000 03:10:12.000
28 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  812:27:37.000 02:52:38.000
29 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  828:12:10.000 15:44:33.000
30 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  836:19:40.000 08:07:30.000
31 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  909:01:33.000 72:41:53.000
32 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  968:07:35.000 59:06:02.000
33 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  1005:01:43.000 36:54:08.000
34 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  1077:25:05.000 72:23:22.000
35 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  1194:51:19.000 117:26:14.000
36 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  1218:26:18.000 23:34:59.000
37 1 1 PLUTA Sebastian  1296:54:56.000 78:28:38.000

Total 73 results.



1 2 2 KOCH Marta  132:18:21.000 132:18:21.000
2 2 2 KOCH Marta  215:59:59.000 83:41:38.000
3 2 2 KOCH Marta  335:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
4 2 2 KOCH Marta  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 2 2 KOCH Marta  401:31:08.000 41:31:09.000
6 2 2 KOCH Marta  455:59:59.000 54:28:51.000
7 2 2 KOCH Marta  575:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 2 2 KOCH Marta  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  167:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  263:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  431:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  599:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 3 3 KLAWINSKA Anna  767:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
1 4 4 KULAWIAK Norbert  2801:56:38.000 2801:56:38.000
1 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  30:57:36.000 30:57:36.000
2 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  41:47:54.000 10:50:18.000
3 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  56:02:09.000 14:14:15.000
4 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  65:52:28.000 09:50:19.000
5 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  80:01:02.000 14:08:34.000
6 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  104:01:44.000 24:00:42.000
7 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  106:36:37.000 02:34:53.000
8 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  116:14:38.000 09:38:01.000
9 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  134:48:50.000 18:34:12.000
10 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  152:13:15.000 17:24:25.000
11 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  161:07:17.000 08:54:02.000
12 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  176:12:40.000 15:05:23.000
13 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  187:18:44.000 11:06:04.000
14 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  200:26:00.000 13:07:16.000
15 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  210:43:20.000 10:17:20.000
16 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  224:38:56.000 13:55:36.000
17 5 5 GRUSZCZYŃSKI Krzysztof  235:11:05.000 10:32:09.000
1 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  638:05:21.000 638:05:21.000
2 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  740:06:38.000 102:01:17.000
3 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  805:25:04.000 65:18:26.000
4 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  991:30:04.000 186:05:00.000
5 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  1016:47:35.000 25:17:31.000
6 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  1039:22:41.000 22:35:06.000
7 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  1101:12:56.000 61:50:15.000
8 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  1123:38:04.000 22:25:08.000
9 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  1196:55:30.000 73:17:26.000
10 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  1244:17:12.000 47:21:42.000
11 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  1286:25:21.000 42:08:09.000
12 6 6 DZIÓBEK Sylwia  1311:11:59.000 24:46:38.000
1 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  950:59:20.000 950:59:20.000
2 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1027:35:00.000 76:35:40.000
3 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1075:40:59.000 48:05:59.000
4 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1098:48:53.000 23:07:54.000
5 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1143:10:05.000 44:21:12.000
6 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1194:53:39.000 51:43:34.000
7 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1243:22:48.000 48:29:09.000
8 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1267:20:57.000 23:58:09.000
9 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1309:55:05.000 42:34:08.000
10 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1363:44:17.000 53:49:12.000
11 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1386:30:56.000 22:46:39.000
12 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1457:01:17.000 70:30:21.000
13 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1531:16:37.000 74:15:20.000
14 7 7 BURZYŃSKA Ewelina  1579:19:36.000 48:02:59.000
1 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1460:10:57.000 1460:10:57.000
2 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1531:37:20.000 71:26:23.000
3 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1552:13:53.000 20:36:33.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



4 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1599:40:03.000 47:26:10.000
5 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1641:42:35.000 42:02:32.000
6 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1747:39:49.000 105:57:14.000
7 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1783:55:43.000 36:15:54.000
8 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1808:57:05.000 25:01:22.000
9 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1843:27:32.000 34:30:27.000
10 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1894:02:51.000 50:35:19.000
11 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1956:52:55.000 62:50:04.000
12 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  1986:20:54.000 29:27:59.000
13 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  2011:33:02.000 25:12:08.000
14 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  2032:55:29.000 21:22:27.000
15 8 8 NOWAK Dawid  2148:05:26.000 115:09:57.000
1 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 551:59:59.000 551:59:59.000
2 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 713:34:29.000 17:34:30.000
11 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 767:59:59.000 54:25:30.000
12 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 782:13:19.000 14:13:20.000
13 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 805:17:13.000 23:03:54.000
14 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 835:05:08.000 29:47:55.000
15 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 849:10:50.000 14:05:42.000
16 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 873:26:23.000 24:15:33.000
17 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 925:23:54.000 51:57:31.000
18 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 949:22:27.000 23:58:33.000
19 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 973:16:02.000 23:53:35.000
20 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 993:27:10.000 20:11:08.000
21 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 1017:03:53.000 23:36:43.000
22 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 1040:25:39.000 23:21:46.000
23 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 1079:59:59.000 39:34:20.000
24 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 1103:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 9 9 SŁOWIK Radosław 1117:25:20.000 13:25:21.000
1 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  115:52:21.000 115:52:21.000
2 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  131:32:29.000 15:40:08.000
3 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  155:25:25.000 23:52:56.000
4 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  180:51:57.000 25:26:32.000
5 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  202:25:39.000 21:33:42.000
6 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  204:47:20.000 02:21:41.000
7 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  207:34:47.000 02:47:27.000
8 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  226:08:01.000 18:33:14.000
9 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  232:58:09.000 06:50:08.000
10 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  252:31:15.000 19:33:06.000
11 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  274:55:47.000 22:24:32.000
12 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  282:13:02.000 07:17:15.000
13 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  301:24:49.000 19:11:47.000
14 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  305:30:48.000 04:05:59.000
15 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  323:15:21.000 17:44:33.000
16 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  329:38:35.000 06:23:14.000
17 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  350:45:40.000 21:07:05.000
18 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  351:41:45.000 00:56:05.000
19 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  395:42:10.000 44:00:25.000
20 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  419:06:50.000 23:24:40.000
21 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  441:39:26.000 22:32:36.000
22 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  496:26:37.000 54:47:11.000
23 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  518:43:50.000 22:17:13.000
24 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  542:46:03.000 24:02:13.000
25 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  609:16:28.000 66:30:25.000
26 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  611:33:34.000 02:17:06.000
27 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  613:35:36.000 02:02:02.000
28 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  709:02:37.000 95:27:01.000
29 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  718:54:21.000 09:51:44.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



30 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  730:46:58.000 11:52:37.000
31 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  742:55:58.000 12:09:00.000
32 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  756:40:53.000 13:44:55.000
33 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  761:49:41.000 05:08:48.000
34 10 10 BOCZULA Krzysztof  785:12:20.000 23:22:39.000
1 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  60:58:32.000 60:58:32.000
2 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  80:36:10.000 19:37:38.000
3 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  109:02:33.000 28:26:23.000
4 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  131:18:10.000 22:15:37.000
5 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  159:42:37.000 28:24:27.000
6 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  186:32:54.000 26:50:17.000
7 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  213:03:33.000 26:30:39.000
8 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  257:14:25.000 44:10:52.000
9 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  277:19:29.000 20:05:04.000
10 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  301:30:31.000 24:11:02.000
11 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  329:57:54.000 28:27:23.000
12 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  351:59:57.000 22:02:03.000
13 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  376:04:58.000 24:05:01.000
14 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  400:58:33.000 24:53:35.000
15 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  423:56:36.000 22:58:03.000
16 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  444:04:19.000 20:07:43.000
17 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  496:35:11.000 52:30:52.000
18 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  519:42:20.000 23:07:09.000
19 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  544:00:00.000 24:17:40.000
20 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  568:35:13.000 24:35:13.000
21 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  591:35:55.000 23:00:42.000
22 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  610:57:29.000 19:21:34.000
23 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  636:54:59.000 25:57:30.000
24 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  687:48:39.000 50:53:40.000
25 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  711:31:50.000 23:43:11.000
26 11 11 STARZAK Paweł  735:49:26.000 24:17:36.000
1 12 12 PARADOWSKI Paweł  110:58:08.000 110:58:08.000
2 12 12 PARADOWSKI Paweł  297:15:04.000 186:16:56.000
3 12 12 PARADOWSKI Paweł  356:36:31.000 59:21:27.000
4 12 12 PARADOWSKI Paweł  445:11:45.000 88:35:14.000
5 12 12 PARADOWSKI Paweł  523:37:53.000 78:26:08.000
6 12 12 PARADOWSKI Paweł  682:05:04.000 158:27:11.000
7 12 12 PARADOWSKI Paweł  779:50:53.000 97:45:49.000
8 12 12 PARADOWSKI Paweł  802:45:44.000 22:54:51.000
1 13 13 BURZ Jowita  110:57:37.000 110:57:37.000
2 13 13 BURZ Jowita  297:15:01.000 186:17:24.000
3 13 13 BURZ Jowita  356:36:27.000 59:21:26.000
4 13 13 BURZ Jowita  445:11:55.000 88:35:28.000
5 13 13 BURZ Jowita  523:37:56.000 78:26:01.000
6 13 13 BURZ Jowita  682:05:07.000 158:27:11.000
7 13 13 BURZ Jowita  779:50:53.000 97:45:46.000
8 13 13 BURZ Jowita  802:44:33.000 22:53:40.000
1 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  184:45:39.000 184:45:39.000
2 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  250:50:16.000 66:04:37.000
3 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  276:35:58.000 25:45:42.000
4 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  299:44:37.000 23:08:39.000
5 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  303:41:37.000 03:57:00.000
6 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  354:48:17.000 51:06:40.000
7 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  401:37:09.000 46:48:52.000
8 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  466:37:40.000 65:00:31.000
9 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  571:37:01.000 104:59:21.000
10 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  595:22:21.000 23:45:20.000
11 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  618:16:44.000 22:54:23.000
12 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  637:41:27.000 19:24:43.000
13 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  690:53:10.000 53:11:43.000
14 14 14 MICHOREK Renata  788:58:36.000 98:05:26.000
1 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



7 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 15 15 SZWED Krzysztof  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  105:00:35.000 105:00:35.000
2 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  143:59:59.000 38:59:24.000
3 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  551:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  647:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  743:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
16 16 16 KUJAWSKA Agnieszka  815:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  128:42:04.000 128:42:04.000
2 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  150:14:15.000 21:32:11.000
3 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  171:51:52.000 21:37:37.000
4 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  198:40:21.000 26:48:29.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



5 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  222:34:07.000 23:53:46.000
6 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  246:06:10.000 23:32:03.000
7 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  295:17:01.000 49:10:51.000
8 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  362:26:59.000 67:09:58.000
9 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  375:54:52.000 13:27:53.000
10 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  386:10:01.000 10:15:09.000
11 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  409:40:27.000 23:30:26.000
12 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  424:31:42.000 14:51:15.000
13 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  438:15:55.000 13:44:13.000
14 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  483:03:30.000 44:47:35.000
15 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  511:33:23.000 28:29:53.000
16 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  535:19:03.000 23:45:40.000
17 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  545:53:55.000 10:34:52.000
18 17 17 CHILEWICZ Dariusz  553:37:55.000 07:44:00.000
1 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  130:10:11.000 130:10:11.000
2 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  135:17:29.000 05:07:18.000
3 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  162:41:09.000 27:23:40.000
4 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  186:56:45.000 24:15:36.000
5 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  210:57:08.000 24:00:23.000
6 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  235:15:29.000 24:18:21.000
7 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  247:31:32.000 12:16:03.000
8 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  250:45:12.000 03:13:40.000
9 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  251:23:37.000 00:38:25.000
10 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  257:43:14.000 06:19:37.000
11 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  271:39:16.000 13:56:02.000
12 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  277:50:57.000 06:11:41.000
13 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  282:37:31.000 04:46:34.000
14 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  295:49:32.000 13:12:01.000
15 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  306:45:07.000 10:55:35.000
16 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  319:45:10.000 13:00:03.000
17 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  324:51:57.000 05:06:47.000
18 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  325:07:24.000 00:15:27.000
19 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  330:15:00.000 05:07:36.000
20 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  345:32:43.000 15:17:43.000
21 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  348:19:27.000 02:46:44.000
22 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  354:47:24.000 06:27:57.000
23 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  368:16:30.000 13:29:06.000
24 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  374:20:07.000 06:03:37.000
25 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  378:58:26.000 04:38:19.000
26 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  395:48:30.000 16:50:04.000
27 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  397:35:20.000 01:46:50.000
28 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  403:04:49.000 05:29:29.000
29 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  415:18:03.000 12:13:14.000
30 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  419:35:01.000 04:16:58.000
31 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  426:55:39.000 07:20:38.000
32 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  440:29:26.000 13:33:47.000
33 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  444:27:14.000 03:57:48.000
34 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  451:00:40.000 06:33:26.000
35 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  464:52:50.000 13:52:10.000
36 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  472:56:59.000 08:04:09.000
37 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  488:27:47.000 15:30:48.000
38 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  492:18:53.000 03:51:06.000
39 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  499:03:00.000 06:44:07.000
40 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  512:31:21.000 13:28:21.000
41 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  522:49:41.000 10:18:20.000
42 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  536:16:31.000 13:26:50.000
43 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  547:07:11.000 10:50:40.000
44 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  575:59:59.000 28:52:48.000
45 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



54 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
58 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
59 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
60 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
62 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
64 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
65 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
67 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
68 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
69 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
71 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
72 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
73 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
74 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
75 18 18 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  133:05:06.000 133:05:06.000
2 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  181:51:09.000 48:46:03.000
3 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  182:28:03.000 00:36:54.000
4 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  229:20:34.000 46:52:31.000
5 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  276:32:15.000 47:11:41.000
6 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  301:13:30.000 24:41:15.000
7 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  350:00:07.000 48:46:37.000
8 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  397:49:34.000 47:49:27.000
9 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  421:37:09.000 23:47:35.000
10 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  452:12:11.000 30:35:02.000
11 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  493:30:48.000 41:18:37.000
12 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  516:39:12.000 23:08:24.000
13 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  564:56:22.000 48:17:10.000
14 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  595:09:08.000 30:12:46.000
15 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  613:26:19.000 18:17:11.000
16 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  637:58:45.000 24:32:26.000
17 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  715:57:14.000 77:58:29.000
18 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  715:58:09.000 00:00:55.000
19 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  733:51:59.000 17:53:50.000
20 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  786:24:31.000 52:32:32.000
21 19 19 LUSZTYN Marek  805:08:31.000 18:44:00.000
1 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  154:36:07.000 154:36:07.000
2 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  179:07:54.000 24:31:47.000
3 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  227:42:58.000 48:35:04.000
4 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  276:42:01.000 48:59:03.000
5 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  353:56:05.000 77:14:04.000
6 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  380:35:56.000 26:39:51.000
7 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  684:15:47.000 303:39:51.000
8 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  740:22:01.000 56:06:14.000
9 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  825:41:07.000 85:19:06.000
10 20 20 MRÓZEK Rafał  850:01:34.000 24:20:27.000
1 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
2 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 370:12:30.000 82:12:31.000
3 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 407:59:59.000 37:47:29.000
4 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 442:44:02.000 10:44:03.000
6 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 467:14:41.000 24:30:39.000
7 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 493:45:06.000 26:30:25.000
8 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 514:03:09.000 20:18:03.000
9 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 521:55:11.000 07:52:02.000
10 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 538:07:37.000 16:12:26.000
11 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 562:14:11.000 24:06:34.000
12 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 621:07:09.000 58:52:58.000
13 21 21 SIWIEC Stanisław 659:01:41.000 37:54:32.000
1 22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
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2 22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 22 22 JAKUBOWSKA Renata  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
2 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 23 23 SKALIK Jarosław  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 24 24 SZYNAL Paweł  206:43:04.000 206:43:04.000
2 24 24 SZYNAL Paweł  227:12:29.000 20:29:25.000
3 24 24 SZYNAL Paweł  333:05:05.000 105:52:36.000
4 24 24 SZYNAL Paweł  351:50:19.000 18:45:14.000
1 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1460:09:05.000 1460:09:05.000
2 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1532:18:22.000 72:09:17.000
3 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1557:51:56.000 25:33:34.000
4 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1604:44:31.000 46:52:35.000
5 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1628:13:27.000 23:28:56.000
6 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1641:42:35.000 13:29:08.000
7 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1700:53:12.000 59:10:37.000
8 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1725:51:31.000 24:58:19.000
9 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1733:59:22.000 08:07:51.000
10 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1745:43:36.000 11:44:14.000
11 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1786:07:10.000 40:23:34.000
12 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1809:28:45.000 23:21:35.000
13 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1868:52:03.000 59:23:18.000
14 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1894:02:50.000 25:10:47.000
15 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1926:10:22.000 32:07:32.000
16 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1935:51:53.000 09:41:31.000
17 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1961:52:06.000 26:00:13.000
18 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  1977:37:24.000 15:45:18.000
19 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  2008:52:37.000 31:15:13.000
20 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  2011:01:51.000 02:09:14.000
21 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  2056:01:53.000 45:00:02.000
22 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  2056:36:56.000 00:35:03.000
23 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  2109:28:16.000 52:51:20.000
24 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  2123:04:53.000 13:36:37.000
25 25 25 PANKIEWICZ Ireneusz  2148:32:14.000 25:27:21.000
1 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  280:28:42.000 280:28:42.000
2 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  307:35:31.000 27:06:49.000
3 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  309:51:43.000 02:16:12.000
4 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  332:06:21.000 22:14:38.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



5 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  355:45:21.000 23:39:00.000
6 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  381:24:46.000 25:39:25.000
7 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  406:01:31.000 24:36:45.000
8 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  429:00:08.000 22:58:37.000
9 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  451:37:25.000 22:37:17.000
10 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  477:49:29.000 26:12:04.000
11 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  501:51:41.000 24:02:12.000
12 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  525:38:48.000 23:47:07.000
13 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  546:04:50.000 20:26:02.000
14 26 26 NIKEL Jacek  575:59:59.000 29:55:09.000
1 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  279:38:31.000 279:38:31.000
2 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  348:50:13.000 69:11:42.000
3 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  374:25:18.000 25:35:05.000
4 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  407:59:59.000 33:34:41.000
5 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  571:49:11.000 19:49:12.000
10 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  599:59:59.000 28:10:48.000
11 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 27 27 MASZEWSKA-WACH Mariola  911:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  287:59:59.000 287:59:59.000
2 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  359:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  623:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  695:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  767:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  815:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  887:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 28 28 KRAWCZYK Karol  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  514:26:48.000 514:26:48.000
2 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  537:06:51.000 22:40:03.000
3 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  586:06:13.000 48:59:22.000
4 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  610:21:56.000 24:15:43.000
5 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  634:10:52.000 23:48:56.000
6 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  657:16:33.000 23:05:41.000
7 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  658:04:48.000 00:48:15.000
8 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  730:48:04.000 72:43:16.000
9 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  777:51:46.000 47:03:42.000
10 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  801:28:23.000 23:36:37.000
11 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  882:55:49.000 81:27:26.000
12 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  947:41:12.000 64:45:23.000
13 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  1050:16:13.000 102:35:01.000
14 29 29 DZIDA Barbara  1138:35:58.000 88:19:45.000
1 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



6 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 30 30 KORDZIŃSKI Kazimierz  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  305:19:49.000 305:19:49.000
2 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  356:30:50.000 51:11:01.000
3 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  381:39:45.000 25:08:55.000
4 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  404:40:13.000 23:00:28.000
5 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  447:04:57.000 42:24:44.000
6 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  500:41:12.000 53:36:15.000
7 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  549:10:02.000 48:28:50.000
8 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  573:40:12.000 24:30:10.000
9 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  597:29:54.000 23:49:42.000
10 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  635:17:54.000 37:48:00.000
11 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  645:09:45.000 09:51:51.000
12 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  693:08:45.000 47:59:00.000
13 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  717:27:52.000 24:19:07.000
14 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  740:53:42.000 23:25:50.000
15 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  790:11:06.000 49:17:24.000
16 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  814:09:38.000 23:58:32.000
17 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  837:19:09.000 23:09:31.000
18 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  861:33:38.000 24:14:29.000
19 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  885:11:36.000 23:37:58.000
20 31 31 PYRKOSZ Damian  950:47:24.000 65:35:48.000
1 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  323:05:52.000 323:05:52.000
2 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  344:52:36.000 21:46:44.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  368:16:24.000 23:23:48.000
4 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  393:19:50.000 25:03:26.000
5 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  397:45:43.000 04:25:53.000
6 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  400:16:37.000 02:30:54.000
7 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  416:29:02.000 16:12:25.000
8 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  418:56:43.000 02:27:41.000
9 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  441:13:01.000 22:16:18.000
10 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  450:59:51.000 09:46:50.000
11 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  489:34:59.000 38:35:08.000
12 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  514:45:37.000 25:10:38.000
13 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  536:34:44.000 21:49:07.000
14 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  549:20:48.000 12:46:04.000
15 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  560:48:50.000 11:28:02.000
16 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  569:21:26.000 08:32:36.000
17 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  571:09:28.000 01:48:02.000
18 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  584:26:39.000 13:17:11.000
19 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  592:40:54.000 08:14:15.000
20 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  608:21:47.000 15:40:53.000
21 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  617:58:05.000 09:36:18.000
22 32 32 SNARSKI Dariusz  634:04:43.000 16:06:38.000
1 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  575:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  695:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
10 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  815:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
12 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  863:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  911:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  959:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 33 33 KACZMARCZYK Sebastian  1007:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  743:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
9 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 34 34 MICHOŃ Radosław  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  375:56:31.000 375:56:31.000
2 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  400:22:00.000 24:25:29.000
3 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  418:41:33.000 18:19:33.000
4 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  427:52:52.000 09:11:19.000
5 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  442:58:33.000 15:05:41.000
6 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  450:33:23.000 07:34:50.000
7 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  514:43:15.000 64:09:52.000
8 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  516:05:09.000 01:21:54.000
9 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  519:14:26.000 03:09:17.000
10 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  538:02:06.000 18:47:40.000
11 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  588:01:58.000 49:59:52.000
12 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  762:00:00.000 173:58:02.000
13 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  836:35:09.000 74:35:09.000
14 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  860:45:54.000 24:10:45.000
15 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  884:49:36.000 24:03:42.000
16 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  1005:54:53.000 121:05:17.000
17 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  1023:15:17.000 17:20:24.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



18 35 35 MACKIEWICZ Mariusz  1030:01:15.000 06:45:58.000
1 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  447:29:58.000 447:29:58.000
2 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  449:14:00.000 01:44:02.000
3 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  471:57:42.000 22:43:42.000
4 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  473:50:49.000 01:53:07.000
5 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  490:20:34.000 16:29:45.000
6 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  496:54:44.000 06:34:10.000
7 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  519:43:44.000 22:49:00.000
8 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  544:29:55.000 24:46:11.000
9 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  546:50:48.000 02:20:53.000
10 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  567:38:19.000 20:47:31.000
11 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  571:10:25.000 03:32:06.000
12 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  592:56:23.000 21:45:58.000
13 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  594:09:57.000 01:13:34.000
14 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  614:28:13.000 20:18:16.000
15 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  619:59:30.000 05:31:17.000
16 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  634:02:12.000 14:02:42.000
17 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  642:09:53.000 08:07:41.000
18 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  661:31:24.000 19:21:31.000
19 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  665:53:55.000 04:22:31.000
20 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  686:04:20.000 20:10:25.000
21 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  689:17:36.000 03:13:16.000
22 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  708:55:19.000 19:37:43.000
23 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  714:14:02.000 05:18:43.000
24 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  715:37:33.000 01:23:31.000
25 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  733:19:54.000 17:42:21.000
26 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  738:37:49.000 05:17:55.000
27 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  760:49:01.000 22:11:12.000
28 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  784:33:44.000 23:44:43.000
29 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  789:26:44.000 04:53:00.000
30 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  804:27:28.000 15:00:44.000
31 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  863:35:04.000 59:07:36.000
32 36 36 ROSINSKI Łukasz  887:42:16.000 24:07:12.000
1 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  369:43:49.000 369:43:49.000
2 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  378:48:28.000 09:04:39.000
3 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  379:50:31.000 01:02:03.000
4 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  395:40:03.000 15:49:32.000
5 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  397:08:28.000 01:28:25.000
6 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  403:04:45.000 05:56:17.000
7 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  420:16:14.000 17:11:29.000
8 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  421:44:12.000 01:27:58.000
9 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  427:52:49.000 06:08:37.000
10 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  441:03:23.000 13:10:34.000
11 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  445:24:36.000 04:21:13.000
12 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  452:19:31.000 06:54:55.000
13 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  464:36:30.000 12:16:59.000
14 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  467:35:10.000 02:58:40.000
15 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  475:46:30.000 08:11:20.000
16 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  485:01:35.000 09:15:05.000
17 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  495:53:04.000 10:51:29.000
18 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  499:49:38.000 03:56:34.000
19 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  520:13:56.000 20:24:18.000
20 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  523:32:50.000 03:18:54.000
21 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  535:51:56.000 12:19:06.000
22 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  538:49:25.000 02:57:29.000
23 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  542:11:12.000 03:21:47.000
24 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  547:28:23.000 05:17:11.000
25 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  560:14:49.000 12:46:26.000
26 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  562:34:53.000 02:20:04.000
27 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  565:20:28.000 02:45:35.000
28 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  571:39:42.000 06:19:14.000
29 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  583:42:33.000 12:02:51.000
30 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  586:11:27.000 02:28:54.000
31 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  589:49:01.000 03:37:34.000
32 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  596:02:54.000 06:13:53.000
33 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  611:54:27.000 15:51:33.000
34 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  613:04:03.000 01:09:36.000
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35 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  613:22:07.000 00:18:04.000
36 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  619:43:56.000 06:21:49.000
37 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  636:04:29.000 16:20:33.000
38 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  638:09:38.000 02:05:09.000
39 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  661:12:45.000 23:03:07.000
40 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  665:14:05.000 04:01:20.000
41 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  666:52:53.000 01:38:48.000
42 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  669:07:27.000 02:14:34.000
43 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  679:37:47.000 10:30:20.000
44 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  684:02:17.000 04:24:30.000
45 38 38 BABULA Sebastian  686:35:22.000 02:33:05.000
1 40 40 GAWELKO Tomasz  408:50:05.000 408:50:05.000
2 40 40 GAWELKO Tomasz  432:47:03.000 23:56:58.000
3 40 40 GAWELKO Tomasz  528:52:06.000 96:05:03.000
1 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  623:59:59.000 623:59:59.000
2 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  863:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  935:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  983:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  1031:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  1079:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  1127:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  1199:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  1247:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  1247:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 41 41 FURTACZ Marek  1295:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 42 42 NAWROT Waldek  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
2 42 42 NAWROT Waldek  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 42 42 NAWROT Waldek  541:35:50.000 37:35:51.000
4 42 42 NAWROT Waldek  623:59:59.000 82:24:09.000
5 42 42 NAWROT Waldek  740:03:06.000 116:03:07.000
6 42 42 NAWROT Waldek  780:08:18.000 40:05:12.000
7 42 42 NAWROT Waldek  877:33:50.000 97:25:32.000
1 43 43 WUJDA Magdalena  455:59:59.000 455:59:59.000
2 43 43 WUJDA Magdalena  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 43 43 WUJDA Magdalena  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 43 43 WUJDA Magdalena  623:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 43 43 WUJDA Magdalena  743:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
6 43 43 WUJDA Magdalena  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 43 43 WUJDA Magdalena  887:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
2 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  815:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  887:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1007:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1055:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1055:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



23 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1079:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1079:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1103:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1175:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 44 44 KUBISZ Dorota  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  575:59:59.000 575:59:59.000
2 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  695:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  815:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  863:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1007:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1103:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1103:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1151:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1175:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1175:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 45 45 KUBISZ Tomasz  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  551:59:59.000 551:59:59.000
2 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  719:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  815:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  863:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  935:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  983:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  1031:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  1055:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  1103:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  1127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  1223:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 46 46 MAJKUT Andrzej  1247:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  623:59:59.000 623:59:59.000
2 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  815:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  863:59:59.000 48:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



13 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  911:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  959:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1055:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
17 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1079:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1127:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1151:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1199:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1199:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1223:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1271:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 47 47 SWOBODA Leszek  1319:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 48 48 PRUSZCZAK Dominika  618:07:14.000 618:07:14.000
2 48 48 PRUSZCZAK Dominika  751:12:32.000 133:05:18.000
3 48 48 PRUSZCZAK Dominika  823:37:38.000 72:25:06.000
4 48 48 PRUSZCZAK Dominika  895:15:53.000 71:38:15.000
5 48 48 PRUSZCZAK Dominika  1086:55:56.000 191:40:03.000
1 49 49 BERNAT Paweł  623:59:59.000 623:59:59.000
2 49 49 BERNAT Paweł  751:12:32.000 127:12:33.000
3 49 49 BERNAT Paweł  823:37:41.000 72:25:09.000
4 49 49 BERNAT Paweł  895:15:46.000 71:38:05.000
5 49 49 BERNAT Paweł  1086:57:37.000 191:41:51.000
1 50 50 MULKA Ula  623:59:59.000 623:59:59.000
2 50 50 MULKA Ula  719:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 50 50 MULKA Ula  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 50 50 MULKA Ula  863:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
5 50 50 MULKA Ula  911:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 50 50 MULKA Ula  983:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 50 50 MULKA Ula  1175:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
8 50 50 MULKA Ula  1199:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 50 50 MULKA Ula  1247:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 50 50 MULKA Ula  1271:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 50 50 MULKA Ula  1319:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  613:34:53.000 613:34:53.000
2 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  634:51:43.000 21:16:50.000
3 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  637:13:42.000 02:21:59.000
4 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  684:18:45.000 47:05:03.000
5 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  713:48:56.000 29:30:11.000
6 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  737:57:19.000 24:08:23.000
7 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  778:48:37.000 40:51:18.000
8 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  803:28:19.000 24:39:42.000
9 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  850:19:03.000 46:50:44.000
10 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  873:41:43.000 23:22:40.000
11 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  903:34:06.000 29:52:23.000
12 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  922:51:54.000 19:17:48.000
13 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  925:18:42.000 02:26:48.000
14 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  929:39:05.000 04:20:23.000
15 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  973:50:43.000 44:11:38.000
16 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1019:59:01.000 46:08:18.000
17 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1044:27:31.000 24:28:30.000
18 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1064:37:04.000 20:09:33.000
19 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1075:05:29.000 10:28:25.000
20 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1095:12:25.000 20:06:56.000
21 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1121:45:28.000 26:33:03.000
22 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1146:07:40.000 24:22:12.000
23 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1164:20:04.000 18:12:24.000
24 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1188:07:20.000 23:47:16.000
25 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1212:10:32.000 24:03:12.000
26 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1238:31:40.000 26:21:08.000
27 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1285:01:10.000 46:29:30.000
28 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1289:51:33.000 04:50:23.000
29 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1290:44:10.000 00:52:37.000
30 51 51 NAUKA Edyta  1314:58:23.000 24:14:13.000
1 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  929:39:07.000 929:39:07.000
2 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  973:51:00.000 44:11:53.000
3 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1028:00:21.000 54:09:21.000
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4 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1051:13:12.000 23:12:51.000
5 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1075:05:37.000 23:52:25.000
6 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1121:44:08.000 46:38:31.000
7 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1146:06:12.000 24:22:04.000
8 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1195:16:53.000 49:10:41.000
9 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1219:04:41.000 23:47:48.000
10 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1285:01:10.000 65:56:29.000
11 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1289:51:33.000 04:50:23.000
12 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1290:44:10.000 00:52:37.000
13 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1311:25:05.000 20:40:55.000
14 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1362:21:00.000 50:55:55.000
15 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1387:12:40.000 24:51:40.000
16 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1461:22:05.000 74:09:25.000
17 52 52 NAUKA Wiesław  1462:01:47.000 00:39:42.000
1 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  619:41:02.000 619:41:02.000
2 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  640:44:27.000 21:03:25.000
3 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  716:08:12.000 75:23:45.000
4 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  858:43:36.000 142:35:24.000
5 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  884:09:55.000 25:26:19.000
6 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  907:16:02.000 23:06:07.000
7 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  955:44:52.000 48:28:50.000
8 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  976:41:24.000 20:56:32.000
9 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  999:34:46.000 22:53:22.000
10 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  1024:39:05.000 25:04:19.000
11 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  1046:43:24.000 22:04:19.000
12 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  1073:59:24.000 27:16:00.000
13 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  1095:41:39.000 21:42:15.000
14 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  1170:43:22.000 75:01:43.000
15 53 53 WIEWIÓRKA Piotr  1290:47:29.000 120:04:07.000
1 55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  706:37:41.000 706:37:41.000
2 55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  730:53:53.000 24:16:12.000
3 55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  753:24:15.000 22:30:22.000
4 55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  873:22:46.000 119:58:31.000
5 55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  898:35:02.000 25:12:16.000
6 55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  922:20:27.000 23:45:25.000
7 55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  1266:17:58.000 343:57:31.000
8 55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  1363:54:32.000 97:36:34.000
9 55 55 WIECZOREK Krzysztof  1379:36:42.000 15:42:10.000
1 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  911:59:59.000 911:59:59.000
2 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  911:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  959:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  1031:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 56 56 SEKRETARCZYK Tadeusz  1031:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 57 57 BOROWIEC Mariusz  701:27:34.000 701:27:34.000
2 57 57 BOROWIEC Mariusz  702:59:12.000 01:31:38.000
3 57 57 BOROWIEC Mariusz  706:15:08.000 03:15:56.000
4 57 57 BOROWIEC Mariusz  710:20:47.000 04:05:39.000
